
w
w

w
.c

or
ne

r-
st

on
e.

bi
z

82

General Instruments
Eye Scissors

Straight
14-02516-08

Straight
14-02508-10
14-02508-11

Curved
14-02517-08

Bonn
8cm/3   "

14/

14/

34/

12/

10.5cm/4   "
11.5cm/4   "

14/
12/

   9.5
 10.5
 11.5

cm/3   "
cm/4   "
cm/4   "

14-02500-09
14-02500-10
14-02500-11

Fine
14-02501-09
14-02501-10
14-02501-11

Fine
14-02504-10 14-02505-1010cm/4"

Tenotomy Scissors

Straight Curved Straight Curved

Curved
14-02509-10
14-02509-11

Pointed

Straight
14-02512-10
14-02512-11

Blunt

Curved
14-02513-10
14-02513-11


